
Information for Exams 2022-23 V7 

DATE EXAMINATION TIME 

Monday 9th January 2023 OCR Level 1 /2 Cambridge National in iMedia (1 hour 15 minutes) PM 

Wednesday 11th January 2023 BTEC Hospitality: Introducing the Hospitality Industry external assessment (1 

hour 15 minutes) 

AM 

Wednesday 11th January 2023 OCR Level 1 /2 Cambridge National in Enterprise and Marketing (1 hour 30 

minutes) 

AM 

Wednesday 25th January 2023 OCR Functional Skills Qualification in ICT at Level 1 (2 hours) PM 

Monday 6th February 2023 Pearson BTEC Sport, Activity and Fitness: Component 2 The Principles of 

Training, Nutrition and Psychology for Sport and Activity (1 hour 30 minutes) 

AM 

Thursday 9th March 2023 Pearson BTEC L1/L2 Applied Science Review. Ongoing  

Tuesday 21st March 2023 OCR Functional Skills Qualification in ICT at Level 1 (2 hours) PM 

Sunday 7th May 2023 Submission deadline for Spoken Language to AQA All day 

Tuesday 9th May 2023 AQA Art & Design: Fine Art Exam All day 

Wednesday 10th May 2023 AQA Art & Design: Fine Art Exam All day 

Thursday 11th May 2023 Pearson Review of BTEC Home Cooking All day 

Monday 15th May 2023 Submission deadline for ELC subject marks All day 

Monday 15th May 2023 AQA GCSE Religious Studies A (12 & 16)  (1 hour 45 minutes) AM 

Tuesday 16th May 2023 AQA GCSE Biology Paper 1 (1 hour 45 minutes) AM 

Tuesday 16th May 2023 AQA GCSE Combined Science Trilogy: Biology Paper 1 (1 hour 15 minutes) AM 



Tuesday 16th May 2023 BTEC Hospitality: Introducing the Hospitality Industry external assessment (1 

hour 15 minutes) 

PM 

Wednesday 17th May 2023 AQA GCSE English Literature Paper 1 (1 hour 45 minutes) 

Pearson GCSE English Literature Paper 1 (1 hour 45 minutes) 

AM 

Thursday 18th May 2023 AQA GCSE History Paper 1A/B (1 hour) + Paper 1B/B (1 hour) AM 

Friday 19th May 2023 Pearson GCSE Mathematics Paper 1F/H Non-calculator (1 hour 30 minutes) AM 

Monday 22nd May 2023 Pearson BTEC Level 2 Award in Principles of Applied Science: Unit 1 Principles 

of Science (1 hour) 

AM 

Monday 22nd May 2023 AQA GCSE Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry Paper 1 (1 hour 15 minutes) AM 

Tuesday 23rd May 2023 AQA GCSE Religious Studies A Paper 2 (1 hour 45 minutes) PM 

Wednesday 24th May 2023 AQA GCSE English Literature Paper 2 (2 hours 15 minutes) 

Pearson GCSE English Literature (2 hours 15 minutes) 

AM 

Wednesday 24th May 2023 NCFE CACHE Childcare Review All day (09:00) 

Thursday 25th May 2023 Pearson BTEC Sport, Activity and Fitness: Component 2 The Principles of 

Training, Nutrition and Psychology for Sport and Activity (1 hour 30 minutes) 

AM 

Thursday 25th May 2023 AQA GCSE Physics Paper 1F (1 hour 45 minutes) AM 

Thursday 25th May 2023 AQA GCSE Combined Science Trilogy: Physics Paper 1 (1 hour 15 minutes) AM 

Wednesday 31st May 2023 Submission deadline for Art & Design: Fine Art NEA portfolio marks and 

assessment marks 

All day 

Monday 5th June 2023 AQA GCSE English Language Paper 1 (1 hour 45 minutes) AM 

Wednesday 7th June 2023 Pearson GCSE Mathematics Paper 2F/H Calculator (1 hour 30 minutes) AM 



Wednesday 7th June 2023 AQA GCSE History Paper 2A/B (1 hour) + Paper 2B/D (1 hour) PM 

Thursday 8th June 2023 Contingency Afternoon PM 

Friday 9th June 2023 AQA GCSE Biology 2 (1 hour 45 minutes) PM 

Friday 9th June 2023 AQA GCSE Combined Science Trilogy: Biology Paper 2 (1 hour 15 minutes) PM 

Monday 12th June 2023 AQA English Language Paper 2 (1 hour 45 minutes) AM 

Monday 12th June 2023 OCR Cambridge National:  iMedia Pre-Production Skills (1 hour 15 minutes) PM 

Monday 12th June 2023 Pearson GCSE Statistics Paper 1 (I hour 30 minutes) PM 

Tuesday 13th June 2023 AQA GCSE Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry Paper 2 (1 hour 15 minutes) AM 

Wednesday 14th June 2023 Pearson GCSE Mathematics Paper 3F/H Calculator (1 hour 30 minutes) AM 

Thursday 15th June 2023 Contingency Afternoon PM 

Friday 16th June 2023 AQA GCSE Physics Paper 2F (1 hour 45 minutes) AM 

Friday 16th June 2023 AQA GCSE Combined Science Trilogy: Physics Paper 2 (1 hour 15 minutes) AM 

Monday 19th June 2023 Pearson GCSE Statistics Paper 2 (1 hour 30 minutes) PM 

Wednesday 28th June 2023 Contingency Day AM/PM 

Wednesday 28th June 2023 NCFE Food Review All day 

Wednesday 23rd August 2023 Restricted release of results  

Thursday 24th August 2023 Results released to students  

 

 


